ParcellD

Name

June Account Balance

01008659
23015875
23015587
23008259
23008261
26008257
15008262
20008254
20008255
20008256
20008258
20008260
20010908
17010883
23010884
24015927
01015565
26015000
01004211
26006703
09004537
23013528
01001033
20017793
23011535
20015346
11002921
23014612
23001293
26002065
23004250
20013617
20017912
20007994
20014924
23014927
26014928
23008470
23015527
23015218
20015508
09003953
11017180
23003685
23008074
23012625
23000562

ABB INC

ABNEY LAW OFFICE PLLC

ABRAHA FOOD & TOBACCO MART LLC
ACCENT HEALTH LLC DBA

ACCENT HEALTH LLC DBA

ACCENT HEALTH LLC DBA

ACCENT HEALTH LLC DBA
ACCENTHEALTH LLC DBA

ACCENT HEALTH LLC DBA

ACCENT HEALTH LLC DBA

ACCENT HEALTH LLC DBA

ACCENT HEALTH LLC DBA

ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

AD CAT MEDIA

ADDER MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES INC
ADVANCED PRODUCTION SYSTEMS
ADVANTAGE MARTIAL ARTS LLC
ALDOUSINC2232

ALFURAT MARKET

ALL AROUND CARELLC

ALPHA ORTHOPEDIC SYSTEMS LLC
AMAZING EGGS LLC
AMAZING ROBOT AND SONS LLC
AMBE ONE LLC

AMERICAS BRAVEST EQUIPMENT LLC
ANCHOR RADIO LLC

ANDREA CARNAHAN INC

ANDREA KIRK COUNSELING PSC
ANEKA LLC

ANNA FRANCIS LLC

ANTHONY QJOHNSON
APPLEGATE

ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVICES
ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVICES
ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVICES
ARCHITYPE LLC

ARROWEYE SOLUTIONS INC

AUTO PAINTING OF KENTUCKY #3
AUTO SUNROOF CO INC

AVAITEK LLC

B & J MARINE

B AND D WILLIAMS LLC

BABY BLESS 3D/4D ULTRASOUND ST
BAMS SOLUTIONS INC

BARNETT JACK

$7,143.77
$367.04
$848.28
$67.16
$51.51
$58.73
$49.92
$50.87
$48.47
$48.52
$48.52
$58.96
$138.20
$1,010.71
$78.43
$183.43
$2,784.44
$19,092.94
$241.99
$283.72
$641.04
$2,372.37
$5,307.77
$4,343.21
$527.70
$122.75
$1,067.52
$1,632.60
$74.91
$48.20
$479.38
$129.04
$135.17
$703.95
$7,142.66
$2,905.39
$1,027.13
$380.15
$249,473.60
$1,297.87
$184.18
$170.96
$2,217.08
$95.29
$1,130.62
$3,267.85
$402.42



06015494
20004655
26015600
23002345
17002567
23001334
23006547
06016477
20001790
20014616
20017537
01006105
09014014
01007840
26017905
26013798
23016388
23017425
19008858
20012889
26003567
26016475
20010143
01006270
24002486
20007815
23004358
03017275
23008445
23009002
20003492
06003258
20014451
23002041
26015475
23017795
26008193
23012233
01002706
09000434
23001540
19000427
20001412
23002272
03007999
09005525
23017834
20005975

BARRYS CHEESESTEAKS AND MORE L
BEAMTEAM INC

BEARGRASS GROUP LLC

BECKER MEIMAN APARTMENTS LLC
BELEL INTERNATIONAL MARKET LLC
BERTUCA HOSPITALITY GROUP LLC
BETTING ON CONTENTLLC

BIG GUYS PROFESSIONAL

BIO-METH MANAGEMENT LLC

BLU BOUTIQUE HOUSE OF FASHIONS
BLUE RIBBON GROVES INC
BLUEGRASS CARTAGE LLC

BODY RX LOUISVILLE LLC
BOOMBOZZ NTP ONELLC

BRAS LOUISVILLELLC

BRIAN BROOKS LLC

BRIDGE CREEK LLC
BRIDGEPORT SOUTH FRANKFORT REV
BROTHERS JARQUIN LLC

BROWN MOBILE DMD KY PLLC
BRRD LLC

BSG LLC

BSH HOME APPLIANCE CORP
BUILT BY AKERS LLC

CALTLLC

C2MINC
CALIFORNIA SQUARE Il APARTMENT
CARDINAL ICE EQUIPMENT INC
CAREGIVER SERVICES OF KY LLC
CARIBBEAN CAFE INC

CAROL SHUTTLLC

CARSMART AUTO SALES LLC
CARTER DAVID A

CASH SAVER #1171

CC WINDOW CORP WINDOW GENIE
CENTERED

CENTRAL MUSIC COMPANY INC
CHASE UR DREAMZ LLC

CHELLE BELLES CREATIONS LLC
CHICAGO CANE RUN LLC
CHURCHILL AUTO SALES INC

CLAN & CLAN INTERMODEL DBA
CLEANSE CLINIC PSC

CLOVERLEAF LEARNING

COFFEYS TOWING & RECOVERY
COLLAGEN FOR HER LLC

COMFY COW STORES LLC
COMMUNITY VETERINARY CLINICS

$553.78
$1,275.45
$905.51
$71.08
$2,501.16
$16,299.39
$1,312.40
$60.73
$70.42
$167.18
$53.96
$120.36
$789.55
$4,398.86
$118.68
$121.38
$134.23
$786.25
$210.03
$66.02
$53.40
$162.64
$1,172.83
$93.03
$1,195.95
$632.60
$310.93
$8,727.48
$328.28
$149.96
$332.81
$163.76
$87.19
$3,732.91
$113.70
$212.87
$1,008.92
$455.76
$325.25
$64.04
$59.34
$127.65
$486.15
$284.38
$299.74
$330.58
$5,578.89
$818.63



20008350
23008353
23008354
23008355
26008351
26008356
26008357
01002816
06000628
03005228
09017314
20015559
09002922
19007869
23010470
06010468
09010469
20014497
20002523
23002775
26001641
26001238
17016823
15013794
20000245
23011710
20002461
01015660
20002679
24009045
09015404
24003724
23015650
09005269
03017082
23015667
20003705
01000411
01014197
26000880
23008815
01017146
26013530
06013845
01018056
23006454
11016391
20002194

CONTEXT MEDIALLC DBA
CONTEXT MEDIA LLC DBA
CONTEXT MEDIA LLC DBA
CONTEXT MEDIA LLC DBA
CONTEXT MEDIALLC DBA
CONTEXT MEDIA LLC DBA
CONTEXT MEDIALLC DBA
CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LLC
COOL CARS INC

COOPER & FREEZEMAN LLC
CORTNIE SHAY PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
COTTRELLJON

COUTURE EVENTS BY RUTH

COX LOUISVILLE MASONARY

CPB FOODS LLC KY-CPB-014

CPB FOODS LLC KY-CPB-015

CPB FOODS LLC KY-CPB-016
CRAIG PAUL STUDIO LLC
CREATIVE NOMADS DESIGN LLC
CRYSTALS BARGAIN BOUTIQUE LLC
CSMA SFR HOLDINGS Il LSE LLC
CULLEN LANDSCAPE ENTERPRISES
CYPRESS MEDICAL ASSOCAITES PSC
DCP OF LOUISVILLE LLC

DEAN DRAPERIES & FABRICLLC
DECAMILLIS & MATTINGLY PLLC
DECISIVEINC

DERB ECIGS LLC

DERBY CITY INDUSTRIES LLC
DINA CREDIT AUTO SALES LLC
DIXIE CHIROPRACTIC AND

DIXIE DOWNS APARTMENTS

DN SERVICES LLC

DOOR TO DOOR FLOORING LLC
DOVEHILL ENTERPRISE LLC
DOWNTOWN PILATES LLC

DR PAUL CONSTANTE DC PSC
DRINK DIFFERENTLY LLC

DUKE ENTERPRISES LLC

DUPONT INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

EDDIE MERLOTS RESTAURANT

EI INC DBATHE EI GROUP INC

EJ2 SOLUTIONS INC

EL ACAPULCO MEXICAN REST TWO
EL INC

EL MOLCAJETE INC

ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS INC

ELITE PRESCHOOLS INC

$50.14
$65.40
$68.22
$51.91
$80.95
$64.38
$57.69
$158.95
$6,021.13
$1,434.65
$292.53
$68.33
$398.93
$121.46
$291.49
$253.64
$252.40
$48.94
$95.00
$2,704.10
$61.08
$2,778.70
$91.85
$1,157.63
$722.74
$375.80
$391.89
$4,100.36
$289.03
$39.70
$218.60
$73.98
$52.84
$523.24
$6,110.01
$446.46
$575.71
$2,169.14
$3,901.44
$160.44
$7,012.89
$964.61
$112.34
$477.65
$925.64
$193.53
$56.56
$88.08



19012903
20004276
01005431
23008807
20017469
01012196
23013904
23017087
23017612
26016950
24003401
20010730
06012595
23002943
01015788
26016370
06013911
06016094
23012132
23001426
23017007
01017779
23011707
23001657
23015586
20017088
17015930
23003754
09016993
01016539
09015020
19016299
26015812
26002161
20016460
23010252
01011568
01011574
01011578
23001853
26018151
23015783
23017620
01015469
23015727
23002160
26015030
01008334

ENGERY SAVERS OF LOUISVILLE LL
ENGLE & COMPANY INC #4

ERICK CREW LLC

ESA ENTERPRISES LLC
EVENTUALITIES INC

FAIRFIELD INN LOUISVILLE EAST
FALLS CITY SOCCER CLUB

FALSE IDOL INDEPENDENT
FAMILY TIES OF LOUISVILLE LLC
FARLEY EMILY

FARNSLEY CHIRO

FAURECIA INTERIORS LOUISVILLE
FCFSKYINC

FEATHER HOME INC

FINAL DECISION INC

FIRST CHOICE PROTECTION INC

FIT LOUISVILLELLC

FIT LOUISVILLE LLC

FLANAGANS

FLEX APPEAL

FLEX APPEAL DT LLC

FOAM WARZ LLC

FOCAL POINT PROPERTIES LLC FKA
FOGLE KELLER WALKER LLC

FOOD MARKET FLOYD TOBACCO
FREELANCE ARTIST

FRESH LOOK EYEBROWS THREADING
GALLANT FOX BREWING LLC
GALLERY SEVEN

GARZA ARMANDO JR

GEON PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS LLC
GEON PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS LLC
GETFIT24 7 INC

GILMANS POINT LLC

GOODMAN PICTURES LLC
GOODWOOD BREWING CO LLC
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC
GREAT FLOOD BREWING CO LLC
GRG USALLC

HALEY WIENKE FITNESS LLC

HALL & DAD LLC

HEALTHVIEW CHIROPRACTIC CTR PS
HIGHLAND FITNESS LLC

HOPCAT LOUISVILLE LLC
HURSTBOURNE GALLERY OF FRAMES
HYDROMAX USA LLC

$6,769.95
$67.67
$80.66
$1,510.92
$968.12
$7,183.08
$204.82
$2,908.15
$200.64
$135.38
$296.55
$9,161.90
$4,972.97
$2,255.69
$2,383.36
$49.17
$306.41
$342.52
$1,596.02
$79.82
$876.09
$191.47
$71.11
$828.34
$834.42
$150.30
$175.11
$65.76
$301.47
$76.86
$26,603.04
$2,175.53
$1,092.98
$47.09
$54.34
$2,458.67
$224.76
$356.06
$501.10
$3,002.75
$1,395.89
$940.21
$309.78
$105.81
$771.63
$29,914.62
$128.98
$15,323.99



23018134
23011472
23018060
03006475
01011329
23004549
01018140
17014960
01018143
23004252
23001518
26003232
17008159
23016452
01003468
06008834
90002011
24003544
23017579
01004168
23004156
01016541
11014793
23003364
23006534
23000327
23002013
01008604
20013317
11004186
23002677
26017357
01011038
06016533
06013819
26018149
23008544
23005266
26015195
23017277
23003669
23015400
03004882
20001988
19002132
09001234
09000082
09000100

ICU MEDICAL INC

ID RATHER KNOT LLC

IKEYLESS LLC

INSIGHT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ASSO
INTERFACE SECURITY SYSTEMS
INTERNAL MEDICINE CONSULTANTS
IQOR GLOBAL SERVICES LLC

IRON TOUCH FORGE LLC

IVY TECHNOLOGY LLC

J & M SMITH PROPERTIES LLC

J GEORGE SOLUTIONS INC

JACK WALLEN

JASMIN BAKERY 1 LLC

JASON COHEN

JAVIER LARA

JEFF D HARP

JETSELECT LLC

JOHNS HAIRSTYLES I

KAREEM INC

KAUFMAN CARPET CLEANING INC
KAYS ENTERPRISES INC

KCCLLC

KENNETH FORD CONSTRUCTION
KENTUCKY BACKYARD CARE LLC
KENTUCKY SPORTS CHIROPRACTIC P
KGM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING
KIBROM INC

KRONRIDGE INVESTMENTS LLC
KRUSE GEORGE T & REBECCA

LA CHANDELEUR LLC

LAND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES INC
LANHAM CONSULTING LLC

LBS ENTERPRISES INC

LEITH BRIANJ

LENDAHAND RENTAL & HANDYMAN
LERNER NEW YORK INC

LINEAGE LOGISTICS LLC

LIQUOR PALACE 8 INC

LISAPORTER

LKAHOMES LLC

LOCAL BUILD LLC

LOUISA KLEINERT MAKEUP
LOUISVILLE PLATE GLASS CO INC
LUCKYS MARKET PARENT CO LLC
MAC BAILEY COMPANY LLC
MACROMAN LLC

MARLIN LEASING

MARLIN LEASING

$71.73
$222.93
$105,768.28
$58.80
$86.36
$302.52
$85,399.04
$23.03
$85,399.04
$65.40
$74.83
$169.84
$1,531.87
$206.72
$1,210.41
$97.96
$3,213.91
$85.82
$1,289.20
$783.73
$54.13
$268.08
$117.70
$184.90
$722.44
$136.68
$953.98
$6,552.84
$505.96
$582.72
$73.10
$109.41
$59.82
$1,280.55
$5,938.57
$3,294.70
$33,670.13
$2,894.36
$47.27
$58.81
$120.73
$79.95
$9,420.90
$31,346.67
$553.27
$119.84
$113.56
$235.14



09000108
09000135
09000145
09000168
11000113
06000076
06000091
06000092
06000115
03000127
03000155
03000163
03000170
01000070
01000071
01000072
01000073
01000119
01000131
01000153
01000158
01000164
01000165
19000094
19000098
19000139
19000151
19000160
17000117
17000132
20000079
20000080
20000084
20000085
20000086
20000089
20000090
20000101
20000105
20000106
20000107
20000138
20000146
23000075
23000096
23000104
23000110
23000122

MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING
MARLIN LEASING

$156.66
$248.32
$208.55
$395.55
$180.28
$214.40
$389.65
$100.16
$170.60
$75.50
$214.72
$107.43
$95.78
$115.71
$199.29
$182.80
$130.27
$140.39
$120.16
$86.64
$88.30
$134.70
$261.96
$184.08
$58.59
$90.02
$477.05
$256.28
$81.84
$87.00
$1,250.28
$187.42
$89.43
$143.12
$576.98
$396.81
$1,010.27
$178.85
$159.69
$135.66
$152.04
$193.80
$133.46
$159.38
$155.91
$469.60
$72.73
$250.65



23000129
23000133
23000134
23000137
23000140
23000141
23000142
23000143
23000144
23000147
23000148
23000149
23000150
23000154
23000159
23000162
23000167
23000169
23000171
24000126
26000088
26000093
26000095
26000097
26000099
26000111
26000114
26000116
26000125
26000128
23017623
23012018
01007853
23017200
15004560
23015225
01013629
20017042
09017120
06010429
23014250
90006280
90006280
20000288
01008055
26015539
23015833
15001969

MARLIN LEASING $144.71

MARLIN LEASING $2,452.40
MARLIN LEASING $473.16
MARLIN LEASING $159.06
MARLIN LEASING $144.54
MARLIN LEASING $206.30
MARLIN LEASING $301.69
MARLIN LEASING $794.61
MARLIN LEASING $215.49
MARLIN LEASING $148.39
MARLIN LEASING $228.80
MARLIN LEASING $140.61
MARLIN LEASING $186.14
MARLIN LEASING $355.02
MARLIN LEASING $80.81
MARLIN LEASING $84.89
MARLIN LEASING $233.65
MARLIN LEASING $143.73
MARLIN LEASING $394.83
MARLIN LEASING $338.32
MARLIN LEASING $67.31
MARLIN LEASING $124.25
MARLIN LEASING $153.07
MARLIN LEASING $57.85
MARLIN LEASING $103.45
MARLIN LEASING $81.98
MARLIN LEASING $165.34
MARLIN LEASING $69.93
MARLIN LEASING $471.17
MARLIN LEASING $113.92
MASON TAYLOR INVESTMENT GROUP $125.59
MAY FINE WOODWORKING LLC $200.88
MB SERVICES INC $71.27
MBD GROUP LLC $508.14
ME SALSALLC $82.03
MEDICAL BEAUTY AND WELLNESS $176.82
MEDICAL FOSTER HOME $518.41
MEDICAL TRANFORMATION CENTER $170.43
MELTON INVESTMENTS LLC $285.74
MERCEDES BENZ US INTL INC $292.83
METRO ANESTHESIA CONSULTANTS $410.30
MIAMI AIR INTERNATIONAL $17,259.77
MIAMI AIR INTERNATIONAL $6,878.55
MIDDLETOWN MEDICAL GROUP INC $77.14
MILANTONI ITALIAN RESTAURANT $307.48
MITCHELL MOWING & LANDSCAPE SE $170.08
MLLENNIUM EVENTS AND FLORAL LL $5,518.84

MOW BETTER LAWNSCAPES LLC $561.62



11000857
15013757
26005062
01017006
09013486
23001360
23015752
23015563
01007787
20008933
26016936
20014272
01017081
23017080
23016552
23018067
23016265
26016267
24016266
01016260
09016263
06016261
20016264
23018041
23007857
23017354
20016875
01014500
06014450
23015060
26001243
01014231
20003396
26002332
23001787
23013646
06002034
23016744
22016478
01002681
23015190
09017550
23017162
01004020
23017539
20002524
11002525
09003183

MPR INC

MR INSURANCE INC

MR WELLNESS LLC

MULTI MODAL LOGISTICS LLC
MURPHY TRANSPORTATION LLC
MURRAY AUTO SALES LLC
MYSTIQUE NAILS & SPALLC
NAIVE RIPE SOCIETY VENTURES
NATURAL SOLUTIONS LLC

NBG LLC

NEUSTAR INC

NEW CHINA SUN INC

NLS EQUIPMENT LLC DBA

NLS EQUIPMENT LLC DBA

NORTH SHIVELY CHIROPRACTIC LLC
NORTH SIDE COFFEE & DONUTS LLC
NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC
NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC
NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC
NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC
NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC
NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC
NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC

NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS INC DBA

NORTHPOINTE BANK

NRW INC

OASIS NAIL BAR LLC

OLD CAR PARTS

OLE HICKORY PIT RESTAURANT INC
OMEGA NATIONAL PRODUCTS LLC

ONPOINT WARRANTY SOLUTIONS LLC

OPEN GRAIN WOODWORK LLC
OPULENCELLC

ORAL HEALTH INSTITUTE PSC
ORTHOPEDIC HAND AND ARM PLLC
OSKAR'S SOLHEIMHUOT INC

OUT OF THE BOX DESIGNS LLC
PALLETCOINC

PAR GOLF ENTERPRISES INC
PARAMOUNT EXTERIORS LLC
PARKSIDE BIKES LLC

PCS REAL ESTATE LLC

PEAK FITNESS LLC

PEDIATRIC PARTNERS OF
PERCELL TREE & CRANE SERVICE L
PFR PERFORMANCE LLC

PK KORNER STORE

PM3 DIXIE LLC

$695.59
$80.86
$3,407.89
$64.85
$64.57
$31.07
$558.75
$3,314.93
$77.67
$2,909.71
$35.48
$131.68
$62.98
$63.36
$164.16
$2,521.55
$338.49
$43.71
$41.48
$70.83
$44.09
$60.73
$73.70
$727.63
$808.50
$769.22
$1,391.09
$893.64
$167.68
$1,652.17
$5,246.67
$1,391.57
$386.27
$646.63
$107.18
$424.38
$217.27
$3,195.23
$49.76
$85.23
$433.22
$96.81
$189.58
$495.59
$814.06
$650.21
$246.57
$356.51



06003184
01007957
09010928
01015782
26014938
26015150
23000773
03013857
20018059
09017536
01003417
20005805
23013740
06017792
23006642
23002746
01015673
26015498
23013510
03018118
26009239
11012531
20002613
09008579
20010991
20015678
20015436
01007969
20015137
15001209
26002266
06003044
06002003
06002004
15002005
20006215
23016364
15003686
20015910
23016877
01017050
23017561
23008857
20014855
15017224
26003283
26016077
23015562

PM3 DIXIELLC

POS PORTAL INC

PRAIRIE CLEANERS

PREMIER SPORTS INC
PRESTIGIOUS PROMOTIONS LLC
PRESTIGIOUS PROMOTIONS LLC
PRGILLES KY LLC

PRIMALLC

PROLINK STAFFING SERVICES LLC
PROMOLD & TOOL LLC
PROTECT LLC DBA PROTECT

PURE BEVERAGE COMPANY OF KENTU

QUEUE CAFELLC

R LABEL INC

RAHMALLC

RAWAN | SALAHO

RAYS BIG TOP TENTS INC
REASNER GROUP LLC

RED HOT ROASTERS LLC

RED ROOF INN#10134

REIMER LAW CO

RELIANCE GLOBAL HOLDINGS
REVENEWTREE LLC

RGRLLC

RICHARD FINCK

ROBERT BURGE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
ROGER M HAYES II

ROSA DE ORO BAKERY LLC

ROTH RIVER

ROYLEFITLLC

RVS CONSULTING LLC

SAMUELS TERRANCE E & PATRICE
SANDMAC LLC

SANDMAC LLC

SANDMAC LLC

SAUER HEATING & COOLING LLC
SENG JEWELERS LLC

SEW & TELL EMBROIDERY LLC
SHELLY PHILLIPS WRIGHT
SHOUSE THEODORE S ATTORNEY AT
SKURAINDUSTRIES LLC

SMITH GRESHAM

SOUPER ENTERPRISES LLC
SPORT MORPH EXOTICS LLC
SPORTECH MOLD INVESTIGATIONS
STEIN MART INC #004
STILLPOINT INC

STORY SPACES LLC

$336.63
$22,222.19
$199.19
$1,428.04
$109.03
$71.13
$1,151.56
$3,134.21
$563.63
$787.37
$3,087.46
$9,104.04
$432.64
$1,896.27
$282.63
$178.45
$9,039.60
$2,506.30
$260.90
$8,017.16
$373.88
$845.20
$457.96
$1,280.47
$357.74
$76.86
$84.20
$265.05
$11,428.84
$1,763.83
$85.72
$143.70
$1,235.76
$2,526.36
$1,628.66
$96.73
$6,584.12
$632.35
$56.51
$64.46
$1,598.55
$8,381.43
$473.59
$272.00
$45.16
$11,811.32
$104.38
$5,689.37



01010251
26002696
23006635
23013782
26003580
23017548
23004544
23006548
23014029
20002739
26013920
26006679
06014606
23014542
23010915
26008501
23013775
23015186
20001265
23015749
26006580
01015497
01000598
19011030
06009932
01008627
23003753
23002802
20015528
19013588
09013587
23014232
23015045
20015871
26015609
17015076
03016334
20000306
26002438
01008594
06009472
20009469
20012120
23012122
23009482
23009483
09017174
01017543

STRIKE TEC SYSTEM LLC

SUCCESS OVERFLOWS LLC
SUNSHINE GROCERY INC
SUNSTRAND LLC

SUNWOO LLC

SUPERIOR MARKET & DELI INC
SUPERIOR TRUCK SERVICES INC
SUPREME PEACE YOGALLC
SWABEK ELIZABETH

SWH MIMIS CAFE LLC DBA
SWRD LTD DBAZ'S OYSTER BAR
TANDEM SOLUTION LLC

TD CONTRACTING LLC

TEDDY BEAR BAR & GRILL INC
THE GRIND HOUSE INC

THE LASIK VISION INSTITUTE LLC
THE MISSION SPECIALIST LLC
THE NORTH END CAFELLC

THE OAK SCHOOL LEAP INC

THE SILVER SPOON INC
THREE PUT PROPERTIES
THROUGH THE DECADES SPORTS
TNA MARKETING INC

TOM BROWN CONSTRUCTION CO
TOMS SERVICE CENTER INC
TORO FITNESS LLC

TRIFORCE ENTERPRISES LLC
TRIPLETT AVIVATION CORP
TRIUMPH PROJECT SERVICES LLC
TUSCANY LLC

TUSCANY LLC

TWINBROOK LLC

U S MILLWORK INC

U S POST COMPANY

UPSCALE BEAUTY SALON & SPALLC
UTILITY INC

VALHALLA PARTNERS LLC
VICTORIA MARIAINC

W LORAN SMITH ENTERPRISES INC
WA LOUISVILLE LLC

WARRANTY LOGISTICS LLC 300
WARRANTY LOGISTICS LLC 300
WAY PRODUCTIONS INC

WAY PRODUCTIONS INC
WAYPORT LLC

WAYPORT LLC

WEBBS AUTOMOTIVE REFINISHING
WEEDS AND SEEDS LLC

$2,617.61
$59.86
$114.99
$83,011.96
$278.28
$3,752.77
$274.40
$46.57
$87.54
$4,249.57
$1,717.14
$69.54
$958.75
$156.39
$349.35
$1,926.67
$20,799.72
$508.47
$160.38
$296.84
$43.91
$4,520.83
$2,164.15
$5,352.53
$274.16
$190.77
$617.71
$1,496.47
$1,117.89
$258.57
$475.42
$299.73
$1,743.11
$98.63
$52.28
$3,920.12
$65.42
$161.73
$560.89
$181.82
$1,330.13
$1,302.90
$142.88
$3,429.16
$51.11
$52.11
$1,862.86
$93.44



26016827
20015089
20015088
06002578
23012800
23015127
01017372
01002072
20001215
06018197
20002417
23005276
06017814
20002108
19017221
09005989
23004021
23002079
23017772
26007549
01004642
17000481

WEINBERG DANIEL OD PSC
WESTPORT AXLE CORP
WESTPORT MACHINING LLC
WETZELS HVAC LLC

WHITE ALEXR PLLC
WHITNEY NEAL PHOTOGRAPHY
WHIZKIDZ ACADEMY LLC

WILD BLOSSOM CREATIONSLLC
WILLOW CREEK INC

WIRELESS CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS INC
WOOD AND SILVER LLC
WORTHINGTON LAW FIRM
WRIGHT MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
WSG HOMES LLC
YANEEDAKITCHEN
YAMAMOTO FB ENGINEERING
YSY ENTERPRISE INC

1064 STORY LLC

1109 BRAVOLLLC

2 CHICKS & A NICKEL

4 WHEEL PARTS

502 LAWN AND LEAF LLC

$1,497.26
$12,161.02
$64,170.42
$71.24
$372.13
$150.80
$376.89
$58.50
$104.99
$5,331.40
$106.49
$88.90
$340.38
$96.38
$216.39
$1,306.06
$2,157.70
$318.86
$274.08
$51.42
$11,217.53
$403.42




